CAM
BULLDOGS

(\300 CLuB
S TTERY

The 300 club is a lottery set up by
Cam Bulldogs FC to help
raise much needed funds for the
day to day running of the club.

Ticket holders pay only £1 for
each ticket number, per month
either by standing order or a one
off payment by cash or cheque
once a year.

Each player can have an unlimited
amount of numbers
until all 300 numbers are taken.

Draws are held on the second
Thursday of every month!

1st prize £50

2nd prize £20
3rd prize £10
4th prize £5

*Plus special seasonal draws
For more details and to enter
contact Matt Rundle on
07538811606

CAM
BULLDOGS

Officers

Club President: Steve Hall

Chairman: Kevin Davies
07808706359
Secretary: Kevin Fowkes
07814 603446
Treasurer: Dave Wait
07515001240
Fundraiser: Russ Workman
07500709222
Welfare/ Kevin Davies

Safeguarding:

Managers

Brad Price
Ben Price
Nathan Allan

Firsts
Reserves
Thirds

Match Fees:
£6.00—Full game
£3.00—If Substituted or playing from sub

Committee Meetings:
Held on 4th Thursday of each month at
Cam Sports Club, 8:00pm

Email:
cambulldogsfootbaliclub@gmail.com
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30.08.25
03.09.25
06.09.25
13.09.25
20.09.25
27.09.25
11/10/25
18.10.25
25.10.25
01/11/25
08/11/25
15/11/25
22.11.25
29.11.25
06.12.25
13.12.25
20.12.25
10.01.26
17.01.26
31.01.26
07.02.26
14.02.26
21.02.26
28.02.26
07.03.26
14.03.26
21.03.26
28.03.26
04.04.26
11.04.26
25.04.26
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Tuffley Rvrs 3rds (@Jubilee)
Randwick (18:30 KO)
Upton St Leonards
Siddington Athletic
Dursley Town 3rds (EKO)
Minety

Kingswood

Brockworth Albion Res
Whaddon Utd Res (CC)
Brimscombe & Thrupp Res
Siddington Ath (LCUP)
Longlevens 3rds
Hardwicke Res
Sharpness Res
Kingswood

Tuffley Rvrs 3rds
Randwick

Sharpness Res (LCUP)
Hardwicke Res
Sharpness Res
Longlevens 3rds
Siddington Athletic
Hardwicke Res
Brockworth Albion Res
Dursley Town 3rds
Sherston Town

Minety

Longlevens 3rds (LCUP)
Upton St Leonards
Longlevens 3rds

Brimscombe & Thrupp Res

02.09.25
06.09.25
13.09.25
20.09.25
27.09.25
11.10.25
25.10.25
01.11.25
08.11.25
22.11.25
29.11.25
06.12.25
13.12.25
20.12.25
17.01.26
24.01.26
07.02.26
14.02.26
21.02.26
07.03.26
14.03.26
21.03.26
04.04.26
11.04.26

15.04.26

Reserve team

Berkeley Res (18:15 KO)
Taverners Res

Randwick Res

Gala Wilton 3rds (CC)
Nailsworth Town
Wickwar Res

Painswick Res
Abbeymead Rovers 3rds
Wotton Rovers Res
Dursley Town 4ths
Sherston Town Res
Cotswold Rangers (LCUP)
Abbeymead Rovers 3rds
Wotton Rovers Res
Tetbury Town Res (LCUP)
Nailsworth Town
Taverners res

Painswick Res
Longlevens 5ths (LCUP)
Dursley Town 4ths
Shertson Town Res
Abbeymead Rovers (3rds)
Wickwar Res

Randwick res

Dursley 4ths (18:30 KO)

04.09.25
13.09.25
20.09.25
27.09.25
11.10.25
18.10.25
25.10.25
08.11.25
15.11.25
22.11.25
13.12.25
03.01.26
17.01.26
24.01.26
07.02.26
14.02.26
21.02.26
07.03.26
14.03.26
04.04.26

08.04.26

Third team
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Uley Res (18:15 KO)
Alkerton Rangers
Berkeley Town 3rds
Kingswood Res

Minety Res
Minchinhampton Res
Horsley Utd Res
Randwick 3rds

Chalford 4ths

Leonard Stanley Res
Twigworth Green (LCUP)
Berkeley Town 3rds
Chalford 4ths

Gala Wilton 3rds (LCUP)
Randwick 3rds (Shed)
Minety Res

Leonard Stanley Res
Horsley Utd Res
Alkerton Rangers
Kingswood Res

Minch Res (18:15 KO)




