



The 300 club is a lottery set up by Cam Bulldogs FC to help raise much needed funds for the day to day running of the club.

Ticket holders pay only £1 for each ticket number, per month either by standing order or a one off payment by cash or cheque once a year.

Each player can have an unlimited amount of numbers until all 300 numbers are taken.

Draws are held on the second Thursday of every month!

**1st prize £50**

**2nd prize £20**

**3rd prize £10**

**4th prize £5**

\*Plus special seasonal draws  
For more details and to enter contact Matt Rundle on 07538811606



# CAM BULLDOGS

## Officers

**Club President:** Steve Hall  
**Chairman:** Kevin Davies  
07808706359  
**Secretary:** Kevin Fowkes  
07814 603446  
**Treasurer:** Dave Wait  
07515001240  
**Fundraiser:** Russ Workman  
07500709222  
**Welfare/  
Safeguarding:** Kevin Davies

## Managers

**Firsts** Brad Price  
**Reserves** Ben Price  
**Thirds** Nathan Allan

**Match Fees:**  
£6.00—Full game  
£3.00—If Substituted or playing from sub

**Committee Meetings:**  
Held on 4th Thursday of each month at  
Cam Sports Club, 8:00pm

**Email:**  
cambulldogsfootballclub@gmail.com



**ACCREDITED  
CLUB**  
PART OF ENGLAND FOOTBALL



# FIXTURES 2025/26

## Supported by

REINVENTED 2024  
*The Dursley Garage*  
www.thedursleygarage.co.uk  
Tel: 01453 374227



**A&R  
SCAFFOLDING**  
01453 544664  
benjagger@aandrscaffolding.com



**ACCREDITED**  
PART OF ENGLAND FOOTBALL

[www.cambulldogsfc.com](http://www.cambulldogsfc.com)



**SFDL**  
**2**

### 1st team

30.08.25	H	Tuffley Rvrs 3rds (@Jubilee)
03.09.25	A	Randwick (18:30 KO)
06.09.25	A	Upton St Leonards
13.09.25	A	Siddington Athletic
20.09.25	H	Dursley Town 3rds (EKO)
27.09.25	H	Minety
11/10/25	A	Kingswood
18.10.25	H	Brockworth Albion Res
25.10.25	A	Whaddon Utd Res (CC)
01/11/25	A	Brimscombe & Thrupp Res
08/11/25	A	Siddington Ath (LCUP)
15/11/25	H	Longlevens 3rds
22.11.25	H	Hardwicke Res
29.11.25	A	Sharpness Res
06.12.25	H	Kingswood
13.12.25	A	Tuffley Rvrs 3rds
20.12.25	H	Randwick
10.01.26	H	Sharpness Res (LCUP)
17.01.26	A	Hardwicke Res
31.01.26	H	Sharpness Res
07.02.26	A	Longlevens 3rds
14.02.26	H	Siddington Athletic
21.02.26	H	Hardwicke Res
28.02.26	A	Brockworth Albion Res
07.03.26	A	Dursley Town 3rds
14.03.26	H	Sherston Town
21.03.26	A	Minety
28.03.26	A	Longlevens 3rds (LCUP)
04.04.26	H	Upton St Leonards
11.04.26	H	Longlevens 3rds
25.04.26	A	Brimscombe & Thrupp Res



**SDFL**  
**4(s)**

### Reserve team

02.09.25	A	Berkeley Res (18:15 KO)
06.09.25	A	Taverners Res
13.09.25	H	Randwick Res
20.09.25	H	Gala Wilton 3rds (CC)
27.09.25	A	Nailsworth Town
11.10.25	H	Wickwar Res
25.10.25	H	Painswick Res
01.11.25	A	Abbeymead Rovers 3rds
08.11.25	H	Wotton Rovers Res
22.11.25	A	Dursley Town 4ths
29.11.25	H	Sherston Town Res
06.12.25	A	Cotswold Rangers (LCUP)
13.12.25	H	Abbeymead Rovers 3rds
20.12.25	A	Wotton Rovers Res
17.01.26	H	Tetbury Town Res (LCUP)
24.01.26	H	Nailsworth Town
07.02.26	A	Taverners res
14.02.26	A	Painswick Res
21.02.26	A	Longlevens 5ths (LCUP)
07.03.26	H	Dursley Town 4ths
14.03.26	A	Shertson Town Res
21.03.26	H	Abbeymead Rovers (3rds)
04.04.26	A	Wickwar Res
11.04.26	A	Randwick res
15.04.26	A	Dursley 4ths (18:30 KO)



**SDFL**  
**5(s)**

### Third team

04.09.25	H	Uley Res (18:15 KO)
13.09.25	A	Alkerton Rangers
20.09.25	A	Berkeley Town 3rds
27.09.25	H	Kingswood Res
11.10.25	A	Minety Res
18.10.25	H	Minchinhampton Res
25.10.25	A	Horsley Utd Res
08.11.25	A	Randwick 3rds
15.11.25	A	Chalford 4ths
22.11.25	H	Leonard Stanley Res
13.12.25	H	Twigworth Green (LCUP)
03.01.26	H	Berkeley Town 3rds
17.01.26	H	Chalford 4ths
24.01.26	A	Gala Wilton 3rds (LCUP)
07.02.26	H	Randwick 3rds (Shed)
14.02.26	H	Minety Res
21.02.26	A	Leonard Stanley Res
07.03.26	H	Horsley Utd Res
14.03.26	H	Alkerton Rangers
04.04.26	A	Kingswood Res
08.04.26	A	Minch Res (18:15 KO)